
Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Hopeamerkki alle 11v

1. Livia Käck  2009
EK 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 1.
TK 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 14.50 36.50 36.50 2.

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 58.10 58.10 3.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 24.50 82.60 82.60 3.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 107.35 107.35 2.
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 30.40 137.75 137.75

7.7 5.9 5.9 6.1

2. Veera Piekkanen  2010
EK 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 2.
TK 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 37.50 37.50 1.

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 26.60 64.10 64.10 1.
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 86.60 86.60 1.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 25.60 112.20 112.20 1.
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 20.80 133.00 133.00

8.1 5.6 5.5 5.7

3. Nella Hokkanen  2009
EK 3 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 3.
TK 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.50 14.50 35.00 35.00 3.

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 24.60 59.60 59.60 2.
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 26.60 86.20 86.20 2.
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.00 19.50 105.70 105.70 3.
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 129.70 129.70

7.7 5.4 5.8 5.9

4. Alina Isoaho  2009
EK 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 4.
TK 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 34.00 34.00 4.

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.00 22.80 56.80 56.80 4.
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 22.40 79.20 79.20 4.
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 101.70 101.70 4.
102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 23.80 125.50 125.50

7.5 5.7 5.4 5.8

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Niko Airas
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Kuparimerkki

1. Asta Rantala  2010
K 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 1.

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.50 20.50 39.00 39.00 1.
201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 19.50 58.50 58.50

3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5

2. Sofia Ristaniemi  2010
K 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 3.

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.50 17.50 34.50 34.50 2.
201C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 18.00 52.50 52.50

3.0 6.2 5.5 5.8

3. Mida Eklund  2010
K 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 1.

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.00 16.00 34.50 34.50 2.
401C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.00 16.00 50.50 50.50

3.0 5.7 5.5 5.7

4. Minja Järvinen  2010
K 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 4.

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.00 16.00 31.50 31.50 4.
401C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.00 17.00 48.50 48.50

3.0 5.7 5.2 5.3

5. Eero Surakka  2009
K 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 5.

101C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 14.50 29.50 29.50 5.
401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 47.50 47.50

3.0 5.3 5.2 5.3

6. Tilda Kysenius  2009
K 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.50 14.50 14.50 14.50 6.

101C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.00 13.00 27.50 27.50 6.
301C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 44.00 44.00

3.0 4.8 4.8 5.0

Judges
1. Pinja Jokinen
2. Sara Siekkinen
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Kultamerkki, 1 metri

1. Greta Avonius  2006
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 35.70 1.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 67.20 67.20 1.
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 96.00 96.00 2.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 121.50 121.50 2.

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 154.50 154.50 2.
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 194.10 194.10 1.
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.00 28.80 222.90 222.90 1.
303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 267.00 267.00

15.4 5.8 5.7 5.9

2. Aada Liikkanen  2008
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 30.60 3.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 64.35 64.35 2.
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 97.95 97.95 1.
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 128.55 128.55 1.

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 30.60 159.15 159.15 1.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 26.40 185.55 185.55 2.
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 33.00 218.55 218.55 2.
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 30.00 248.55 248.55

14.6 5.7 5.6 5.8

3. Essi Waris  2004
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 4.
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 52.80 52.80 4.
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 74.40 74.40 5.
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 99.90 99.90 4.

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 134.10 134.10 3.
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 173.70 173.70 3.
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 197.70 197.70 3.
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 42.90 240.60 240.60

14.8 5.3 5.4 5.4

4. Aya Lahtinen  2005
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 27.30 27.30 27.30 5.
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 23.10 50.40 50.40 5.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 24.75 75.15 75.15 4.
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 99.15 99.15 5.

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 128.85 128.85 4.
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 156.90 156.90 4.
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 186.60 186.60 4.
202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 215.85 215.85

13.0 5.4 5.2 5.6



5. Ilona Askolin  2004
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 33.15 33.15 33.15 2.
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 55.65 55.65 3.
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 79.65 79.65 3.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 101.25 101.25 3.

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 27.00 128.25 128.25 5.
5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 151.20 151.20 5.

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 18.90 170.10 170.10 5.
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 33.00 203.10 203.10

14.2 4.7 4.6 4.8

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Pinja Jokinen
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Kultamerkki, 3 metriä

1. Wilma Perkiö  2005
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 1.
401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 31.50 60.30 60.30 1.
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 24.30 84.60 84.60 1.
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 118.80 118.80 1.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 151.80 151.80 1.
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 34.65 186.45 186.45 1.
105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.50 32.40 218.85 218.85 1.

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 39.60 258.45 258.45
15.6 5.3 5.4 5.6

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Pinja Jokinen
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Hopeamerkki, Hopeamerkki 1m

1. Elias Ojanperä  2009
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 1.
401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 21.00 31.50 59.55 59.55 1.
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 88.80 88.80 1.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 115.20 115.20 1.
104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 154.80 154.80 1.
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 29.70 184.50 184.50

10.7 5.7 5.3 5.8

2. Lotta Pulkkinen  2008
101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 23.40 23.40 23.40 2.
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 52.65 52.65 2.
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 83.85 83.85 2.
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 110.25 110.25 2.
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 138.30 138.30 2.
402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 167.10 167.10

9.3 6.0 5.7 6.0

3. Nelli Perkiö  2009
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 3.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 25.20 46.80 46.80 4.
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 26.40 73.20 73.20 3.
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 102.00 102.00 3.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 128.40 128.40 3.
402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 159.60 159.60

9.0 5.8 5.6 5.9

4. Kaisla Lappalainen  2008
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 21.45 21.45 21.45 4.
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 48.45 48.45 3.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 73.20 73.20 3.
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 97.20 97.20 4.
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 120.15 120.15 4.
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 146.55 146.55

9.2 5.3 5.1 5.3

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Niko Airas
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Hopeamerkki, Hopeamerkki 3m

1. Meri Parvinen  2004
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 1.
401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.50 25.35 54.60 54.60 1.
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 82.65 82.65 1.
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 112.35 112.35 1.
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 141.15 141.15 1.

5211A 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 177.15 177.15
9.9 5.9 5.6 6.0

2. Max Martikainen  2008
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 24.75 24.75 2.
401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 49.95 49.95 2.
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 28.05 78.00 78.00 2.
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 107.70 107.70 2.
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 136.50 136.50 2.
403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 176.40 176.40

9.9 5.5 5.8 5.9

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Niko Airas
3. Sirja Rytkönen



Detailed Results

Merkkihypyt toukokuu 2019
Tikkurilan uimahalli, 5/30/19

Pronssimerkki

1. Elias Liikkanen  2010
100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 2.
200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 18.00 36.00 36.00 2.

TK 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.00 21.00 57.00 57.00 2.
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 82.20 82.20 1.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 106.95 106.95 1.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 133.35 133.35

7.5 5.8 5.9 6.3

2. Venla Ripatti  2009
100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 1.
200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 19.50 40.50 40.50 1.

TK 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 19.50 60.00 60.00 1.
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 18.90 78.90 78.90 2.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 21.60 100.50 100.50 2.
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 129.30 129.30

7.6 5.8 5.8 5.8

3. Erin Söderström  2009
100A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 4.
200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 18.00 34.50 34.50 3.

TK 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 21.00 55.50 55.50 3.
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 19.80 75.30 75.30 3.
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 23.10 98.40 98.40 3.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 120.90 120.90

7.1 5.8 5.5 5.9

4. Meeri Manninen  2010
100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 2.
200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 16.50 34.50 34.50 3.

TK 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.00 15.00 49.50 49.50 4.
401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.50 18.90 68.40 68.40 4.
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 24.75 93.15 93.15 4.
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 21.60 114.75 114.75

7.5 5.3 5.1 5.3

5. Malla Lågas  2010
100A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 4.
200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 15.00 31.50 31.50 5.

TK 3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 12.00 43.50 43.50 5.
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 65.10 65.10 5.
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 88.20 88.20 5.
201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.50 22.95 111.15 111.15

7.3 5.6 5.1 5.0

Judges
1. Linnea Saarikangas
2. Sara Siekkinen
3. Sirja Rytkönen


